
Delegation Chamber District Name Capital Office District Office Email

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 180 Angel Cruz 528E Main Capitol 

Bldg. Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2180

3503 North B Street , 

Unit 7 Philadelphia, 

PA, 19134

acruz@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 182 Brian Sims 200 Irvis Office Bldg. 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2182

1015 Chestnut 

Street, Suite 1101 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19107

bsims@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 200 Christopher Rabb 322 Irvis Office 

Building Harrisburg, 

PA, 17120-2200

7216 Germantown 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19119

crabb@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 197 Danilo Burgos 105B East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2197

635 West Erie Ave. 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19140

dburgos@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 195 Donna Bullock 104 Irvis Office 

Building Harrisburg, 

PA, 17120-2195

2835 W. Girard 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19130

dbullock@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 174 Ed Neilson 107 East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2174

16 Old Ashton Road 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19152

eneilson@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 184 Elizabeth Fiedler 102A East 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2184

2400 S. 9th St. 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19148

efiedler@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 103 Isabella Fitzgerald 28B East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2203

7178 Ogontz Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19138

ifitzgerald@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 188 James Roebuck, Jr. 208 Irvis Office Bldg. 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2188

4712 Baltimore 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19143

jroebuck@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 202 Jared Solomon 104A East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2202

7012 Castor Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19149

jsolomon@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 179 Jason Dawkins 32B East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2179

4667 Paul Street 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19124

jdawkins@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 191 Joanna McClinton 412 Main Capitol 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2191

52 South 60th Street 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19139

jmcclinton@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 186 Jordan Harris 428 Main Capitol 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2186

1310 Point Breeze 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19145

jharris@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 177 Joseph Hohenstein 121A East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2177

4725-27 Richmond 

Street Philadelphia, 

PA, 19137

jhohenstein@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 172 Kevin Boyle 226 Irvis Office 

Building Harrisburg, 

PA, 17120-2172

7420 Frankford Ave 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19136

RepKevinBoyle@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 181 Malcolm Kenyatta 105A East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2181

1501 N. Broad 

Street, Suite 17 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19123

mkenyatta@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 185 Maria Donatucci 101 Irvis Office 

Building Harrisburg, 

PA, 17120-2185

2901 S. 19th Street 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19145

MDonatucci@pahouse.net



Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 175 Mary Isaacson 121B East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2175

610 N. Second St. 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19123

misaacson@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 173 Michael Driscoll 27A East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2173

8760 Frankford 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19136

repdriscoll@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 192 Morgan Cephas 104B East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2192

5921 Lancaster 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19151

mcephas@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 194 Pamela DeLissio 109B East Wing 

Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2194

6511 Ridge Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19128

RepDeLissio@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 198 Rosita Youngblood 331 Main Capitol 

Bldg. Harrisburg, PA, 

17120-2198

310 W. Chelton 

Avenue Philadelphia, 

PA, 19144

ryoungbl@pahouse.net

Philadelphia 

County 

Delegation

House 201 Stephen Kinsey 317 Irvis Office 

Building Harrisburg, 

PA, 17120-2201

5952-54 

Germantown Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA, 

19144

skinsey@pahouse.net


